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2022/8/20
2022/8/20 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X FtaksE 20:22:23

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
1 26.350 +3.678  20:29:44.123 3 23.734 +0.552 20:30:34.612
(BR-3) (LD 2 2 23.438 +0.766  20:30:07.561 4 23.932 +0.750  20:30:58.544
1 25.042 +2.431 20:29:44.131 3 23.211 +0.539  20:30:30.772 5 23.588 +0.406  20:31:22.132
2 22.914 +0.303  20:30:07.045 4 23.164 +0.492  20:30:53.936 6 23.605 +0.423  20:31:45.737
3 22.927 +0.316  20:30:29.972 5 24.195 +1.523  20:31:18.131 7 23.740 +0.558  20:32:09.477
4 22.835 +0.224 20:30:52.807 6 23.321 +0.649 20:31:41.452 8 24.179 +0.997 20:32:33.656
5 22.947 +0.336  20:31:15.754 7 23.164 +0.492  20:32:04.616 9 23.875 +0.693  20:32:57.531
6 22.890 +0.279  20:31:38.644 8 22.889 +0.217  20:32:27.505 10 23.859 +0.677  20:33:21.390
7 23.155 +0.544  20:32:01.799 9 22.904 +0.232  20:32:50.409 11 24.029 +0.847  20:33:45.419
8 22.911 +0.300  20:32:24.710 10 23.097 +0.425  20:33:13.506 12 24.075 +0.893  20:34:09.494
9 22.809 +0.198  20:32:47.519 11 23.033 +0.361  20:33:36.539 13 23.208 +0.026  20:34:32.702
10 22.987 +0.376  20:33:10.506 12 23.126 +0.454  20:33:59.665 14 23.751 +0.569  20:34:56.453
11 22.850 +0.239  20:33:33.356 13 23.290 +0.618  20:34:22.955 15 23.341 +0.159  20:35:19.794
12 23.004 +0.393 20:33:56.360 14 22.890 +0.218  20:34:45.845 16 23.655 +0.473 20:35:43.449
13 23.027 +0.416  20:34:19.387 15 23.131 +0.459  20:35:08.976 17 23.575 +0.393  20:36:07.024
14 22.949 +0.338  20:34:42.336 16 23.218 +0.546  20:35:32.194 18 23.841 +0.659  20:36:30.865
15 22.913 +0.302  20:35:05.249 17 22.918 +0.246  20:35:55.112 19 23.403 +0.221  20:36:54.268
16 22.756 +0.145  20:35:28.005 18 23.266 +0.594  20:36:18.378 20 23.412 +0.230  20:37:17.680
17 22.896 +0.285  20:35:50.901 19 23.211 +0.539  20:36:41.589 21 23.681 +0.499  20:37:41.361
18 22.715 +0.104 20:36:13.616 20 22.849 +0.177  20:37:04.438 22 23.326 +0.144  20:38:04.687
19 22.932 +0.321  20:36:36.548 21 23.019 +0.347  20:37:27.457 23 23.269 +0.087  20:38:27.956
20 22.868 +0.257 20:36:59.416 22 23.031 +0.359 20:37:50.488 24 23.310 +0.128 20:38:51.266
21 22.887 +0.276  20:37:22.303 23 23.125 +0.453  20:38:13.613 25 23.302 +0.120  20:39:14.568
22 23.818 +1.207 20:37:46.121 24 22.911 +0.239  20:38:36.524 26 23.946 +0.764  20:39:38.514
23 22.773 +0.162  20:38:08.894 25 22.921 +0.249  20:38:59.445 27 23.429 +0.247  20:40:01.943
24 22.828 +0.217  20:38:31.722 26 22.672 20:39:22.117 28 23.209 +0.027  20:40:25.152
25 22.960 +0.349 20:38:54.682 27 22.824 +0.152  20:39:44.941 29 23.182 20:40:48.334
26 22.611 20:39:17.293 28 23.096 +0.424  20:40:08.037 30 23.781 +0.599  20:41:12.115
27 23.457 +0.846  20:39:40.750 29 22.807 +0.135  20:40:30.844
28 22.917 +0.306  20:40:03.667 30 23.084 +0.412  20:40:53.928 (BR-7) DDz 2
29 22.752 +0.141  20:40:26.419 1 25.985 12.645 20:29:44.740
30 22.846 +0.235  20:40:49.265 (BR-4) hoE 2 2 24.081 +0.741  20:30:08.821
1 25.965 +2.826  20:29:46.515 3 24.769 +1.429 20:30:33.590
(BR-8) L#HT 2 2 23.956 +0.817  20:30:10.471 4 23.803 +0.463  20:30:57.393
1 25.358 +2.857 20:29:45.062 3 23.792 +0.653  20:30:34.263 5 23.894 +0.554 20:31:21.287
2 23.397 +0.896  20:30:08.459 4 23.956 +0.817  20:30:58.219 6 23.506 +0.166  20:31:44.793
3 23.187 +0.686  20:30:31.646 5 23.462 +0.323  20:31:21.681 7 23.885 +0.545  20:32:08.678
4 22.785 +0.284  20:30:54.431 6 23.589 +0.450  20:31:45.270 8 23.985 +0.645  20:32:32.663
5 23.205 +0.704  20:31:17.636 7 23.927 +0.788  20:32:09.197 9 24.066 +0.726  20:32:56.729
6 22.501 20:31:40.137 8 24.161 +1.022  20:32:33.358 10 24.018 +0.678  20:33:20.747
7 22.812 +0.311  20:32:02.949 9 23.819 +0.680  20:32:57.177 11 24.333 +0.993  20:33:45.080
8 22.905 +0.404  20:32:25.854 10 23.935 +0.796  20:33:21.112 12 23.886 +0.546  20:34:08.966
9 22.812 +0.311 20:32:48.666 11 23.798 +0.659 20:33:44.910 13 23.484 +0.144  20:34:32.450
10 22.778 +0.277  20:33:11.444 12 23.546 +0.407  20:34:08.456 14 23.438 +0.098  20:34:55.888
11 22.691 +0.190  20:33:34.135 13 23.297 +0.158  20:34:31.753 15 23.565 +0.225 20:35:19.453
12 22.572 +0.071  20:33:56.707 14 23.346 +0.207  20:34:55.099 16 24.095 +0.755 20:35:43.548
13 23.108 +0.607  20:34:19.815 15 23.312 +0.173  20:35:18.411 17 23.918 +0.578  20:36:07.466
14 22.987 +0.486 20:34:42.802 16 23.193 +0.054 20:35:41.604 18 23.752 +0.412 20:36:31.218
15 22.813 +0.312  20:35:05.615 17 23.279 +0.140  20:36:04.883 19 23.543 +0.203  20:36:54.761
16 22.896 +0.395  20:35:28.511 18 23.341 +0.202  20:36:28.224 20 23.739 +0.399  20:37:18.500
17 22.764 +0.263  20:35:51.275 19 23.234 +0.095  20:36:51.458 21 23.926 +0.586  20:37:42.426
18 22.876 +0.375  20:36:14.151 20 23.490 +0.351  20:37:14.948 22 23.403 +0.063  20:38:05.829
19 22.667 +0.166  20:36:36.818 21 23.900 +0.761  20:37:38.848 23 23.513 +0.173  20:38:29.342
20 22.982 +0.481  20:36:59.800 22 23.407 +0.268  20:38:02.255 24 23.522 +0.182  20:38:52.864
21 22.773 +0.272  20:37:22.573 23 23.163 +0.024  20:38:25.418 25 24.058 +0.718  20:39:16.922
22 23.916 +1.415 20:37:46.489 24 23.417 +0.278  20:38:48.835 26 24.648 +1.308 20:39:41.570
23 22.876 +0.375  20:38:09.365 25 23.342 +0.203  20:39:12.177 27 23.356 +0.016  20:40:04.926
24 22.775 +0.274  20:38:32.140 26 23.492 +0.353  20:39:35.669 28 23.340 20:40:28.266
25 22.936 +0.435  20:38:55.076 27 23.241 +0.102  20:39:58.910 29 23.846 +0.506  20:40:52.112
26 22.588 +0.087  20:39:17.664 28 23.139 20:40:22.049 30 27.722 +4.382  20:41:19.834
27 23.379 +0.878 20:39:41.043 29 23.178 +0.039 20:40:45.227
28 22.946 +0.445  20:40:03.989 30 23.306 +0.167  20:41:08.533 (BR-5) R UE 2
29 23.187 +0.686  20:40:27.176 1 26.813 +4.203 20:29:47.029
30 23.136 +0.635  20:40:50.312 (BR-10) DLPFE 2 2 28.168 +5.558  20:30:15.197
1 26.251 +3.069  20:29:46.234 3 23.335 +0.725  20:30:38.532
(BR-6) OBz 2 2 24.644 +1.462  20:30:10.878 4 23.238 +0.628  20:31:01.770
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2022/8/20 ISKA#EIE 0.450 km
B 2022/08/20 20:40 .
L—X FtakFfk 20:22:23
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = L5271 Lap Laptime
5 23.052 +0.442  20:31:24.822
6 23.049 +0.439 20:31:47.871
7 22.840 +0.230 20:32:10.711
8 23.217 +0.607 20:32:33.928
9 24.200 +1.590 20:32:58.128
10 23.808 +1.198  20:33:21.936
11 23.804 +1.194  20:33:45.740
12 24.017 +1.407  20:34:09.757
13 23.526 +0.916  20:34:33.283
14 23.416 +0.806 20:34:56.699
15 23.286 +0.676  20:35:19.985
16 23.914 +1.304 20:35:43.899
17 23.949 +1.339 20:36:07.848
18 23.889 +1.279  20:36:31.737
19 23.698 +1.088 20:36:55.435
20 23.457 +0.847 20:37:18.892
21 23.776 +1.166 20:37:42.668
22 23.388 +0.778  20:38:06.056
23 27.763 +5.153  20:38:33.819
24 22.610 20:38:56.429
25 22.933 +0.323  20:39:19.362
26 23.190 +0.580 20:39:42.552
27 22.969 +0.359 20:40:05.521
28 23.068 +0.458  20:40:28.589
29 23.635 +1.025 20:40:52.224
30 26.722 +4.112  20:41:18.946
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